

NJ Top Docs Approved Dr. Adriana Lombardi of The Skin Cancer & Cosmetic Surgery Center of New Jersey For 2023

Dr. Adriana Lombardi of The Skin Cancer & Cosmetic Surgery Center of New Jersey has been reviewed and approved by NJ Top Docs for 2023.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, USA, January 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NJ Top Docs has reviewed and approved Dr. Adriana Lombardi of The Skin Cancer & Cosmetic Surgery Center of New Jersey for 2023. Dr. Lombardi founded The Skin Cancer & Cosmetic Surgery Center of New Jersey in 2018 with a vision of delivering the best in skin cancer treatments, laser techniques, and cosmetic procedures under one roof.

"My practice combines western medicine with an integrative approach," says Dr. Lombardi.



Dr. Adriana Lombardi

Dr. Lombardi's objective is to provide the highest quality patient care and experience in dermatology, surgical, and aesthetic services. She confidently combines the most advanced, cutting-edge technology with a personalized approach.

Working in conjunction with her on-staff medical aesthetician, Dr. Lombardi creates custom skin care routines for her patients. Dr. Lombardi also counsels her patients on nutrition and their overall health and is completing a program at the Institute for Integrative Nutrition. She believes in treating the whole patient, inside and out.

As a member of the American Academy of Dermatology, the American College of Mohs Surgery, and the American Society of Dermatologic Surgery, Dr. Lombardi frequently participates in continued education courses throughout the year

To learn more about Dr. Adriana Lombardi, please visit: <u>https://njtopdocs.com/nj-doctors/dradrianalombardi/</u>

About Us

NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please <u>click here to contact us</u> or visit <u>www.NJTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane NJ Top Docs +1 908-288-7240 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610378277

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.